
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b} tnsert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's sn S.95/99 Z 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Ssgi23e7S 

Name of Company 

@) AewW Wace Lawes 
Limited 

SREG OMTENCKO Northpoim 

Yorkshire Chambers 
lAdte (b) 118 Pilgrim Street 

Newcastle upon Tyne 

NE1 8SC 

the liquidator@4j of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at (c) 

\o \a\\S 

Signed eat Date wedi s 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

wn 
14/02/2015 #121 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

A&H MCK Limited 

Statement as to the Affairs of A&H MCK Limited as at 10 February 

2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname Adam Donald George McKinnon 

Signed 

Dated 10 February 2015



A&H MCK LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 10 February 2014 

ASSETS 

Uncharged assets 

Sundry childrens play equipment, tables and chairs 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

LIABILITIES 

Preferential creditors 

Employee related claims 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-prefrential claims 

Employee related claims 

Creditors 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up share capital 

A McKinnon, 56 Campbell Park Road, Hebburn NE31 1PS 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

mm 
Adam McKinnon 

10-Feb-15 

Book Estimated 

value to realise 

“BASIMIP]EMIsO ‘py 
UOIUT) 

GEE! 
~~ 

—
 

aoueunsu| 
—_ s/84Ouq 

TONUBAY Utd 

OSNOH 
NODIA 

UPSPUIOM| 
p= ETLZ6SE 

€~ EBYSGVSG 
‘pr AUEIUNOIDy 

aptsyied’ P17 